Standard

Rate Card



rade	Weekday MON - FRI: 7am - 5pm	Evening & Weekend MON - FRI: 5pm - 9pm SAT - SUN: 7am - 9pm	Late Night MON - SUN: 9pm - 7am
Air conditioning	£95	£125	£165
Brickwork & paving	£85	£110	£140
Carpentry	£85	£110	£140
Commercial pumps	£105	£135	£175
Decorating	£80	£105	£130
Drainage (soil water)	£105	£135	£175
Drainage (wastewater)	£95	£125	£165
Drainage tanker	£145	£175	£190
Electrical	£95	£125	£160
Fencing	£85	£110	£140
Fire safety	£85	£110	£140
Flooring	£85	£110	£140
Gardening	£70	£90	£115
Glazing	£85	£110	£140
Handyman	£80	£105	£130
Heating & hot water (commercial)	£140	£185	£240
Heating & hot water (domestic)	£95	£125	£165
Leak detection	£110	£145	£190
Locksmithing	£85	£110	£140
Partitioning, walls & ceilings	£85	£110	£140
Pest control	£95	£125	£160
Pest proofing	£85	£110	£140
Plastering	£85	£110	£140
Plumbing & cold water	£95	£125	£160
Roofing	£95	£125	£160
Roofing leak detection	£120	£155	£200
Roof window & gutter cleaning	£95	£125	£160
Sanitisation & specialist cleaning	£85	£110	£140
Tiling	£85	£110	£140
Wallpapering	£80	£105	£130
Windows & doors	£95	£125	£160

Charging policy

- A booking on an hourly rate has a minimum charge of one hour. After which, the total charge increases in half-hour increments.
- The hourly rate is payable for the job from start to finish, including the investigation, sourcing of parts/materials, quoting and reporting.
- If you decide not to go ahead with the work after an on-site investigation, you will be charged for the tradesperson's time up to that point.